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Event:

Class:

2023 APHA National Western Championship

APHA APR1 Amateur Ranch Pleasure All Ages

Date:

9/22/2023

MANEUVER SCORES: -1 Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -%2 Poor, 0 Correct, +¥ Good, +1 Very Good, +1%% Excellent

MANEUVER

DESCRIPTION

t

X
Lope Lope

Walk

Trot

S &R

xt Trg

rot

Walk

ope

&B

W/0O

Entry
No.

Description

1 2

8

10

Penalty
Total

FINAL
SCORE

661

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+%2 0

+%2

+%2

0

71

617

Penalty
Score

op

Maneuver
Score

+2

+2

-2

-1%

-1%

-1%

+%2

66

783

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+Y2

+V2

-Ya

7072

615

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

0 +Y2

+2

-2

+2

71

759

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+%2 +1

+2

+1

+1

+1

+%2

+%2

+1

+%2

77

619

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+V2 0

-2

-2

+1

Nz

Sz

Sz

68

712

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Nz

+Y2

+Y2

+V2

+V2

71%

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Judge’s Signature:




Ranch Pleasure Score Sheet

PO. Box 961023 « Fort Worth, Texas 76161-0023
" (817)834-APHA (2742) + Fax: (817) 834-3152
apha com/associationfjud ges/scoresheets/

’Qx American Paint Horse Association
b

Event: 2023 APHA National Western Championship Date: 9/22/2023

Class: APHAAPR1 Amateur Ranch Pleasure All Ages

MANEUVER SCORES: -1 Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -%2 Poor, 0 Correct, +¥ Good, +1 Very Good, +1%% Excellent

D'E‘;‘é‘é,ﬁfgu Lope Lc))(;t)e Walk .~ Trot S & R_~Ext Trot”Trot Watlk ope &B

Entry Penalty | FINAL
W/O | No. | Description 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total | SCORE

Penalty
Score

1 661 0 72
Maneuver +1 0 + 0 0 +1 0 0 0 Sz

Score

Penalty
op op
2 617 Score 0 64

i % | +% | 0 %l % | 3| 3 0 0 0

Penalty
Score

3 783 T 0 70
e 0 0 0 0 0 0 -Ya +V2 0 0

Score

Penalty

4 | e15 |Score 0 72
flareurer +h | % 0 0 0 +s 0 0 0 +s

Score

Penalty

5 | 759 |Score 0 78

Mansuyes +1 +1 0 +% |+ +1 +1 +1 +1 +e
Score

Penalty 3

6 | 619 | Score 3 63
Maneuver 0 0 -1 +V% -1 0 A 0 -1 -1

Score

Penalty

7 712 Score 0 70%
Maneuver 0 Yo 0 0 +Y2 0 0 0 +Y2 0

Score

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Judge’s Signature:




Ranch Pleasure Score Sheet

A

American Paint Horse Association

PO. Box 961023 « Fort Worth, Texas 76161-0023
> (817) 834-4PHA (2742) » Fax: (817) 824-3152

apha com/associationfjud ges/scoresheets/

Event:

Class:

2023 APHA National Western Championship

APHA APR1 Amateur Ranch Pleasure All Ages

Date:

9/22/2023

MANEUVER SCORES: -1 Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -%2 Poor, 0 Correct, +¥ Good, +1 Very Good, +1%% Excellent

MANEUVER
DESCRIPTION

Lope

X
Lo

t
pe

Walk

Trot

S &R

xt Trg

rot

t
Walk

ope

&B

W/0O

Entry
No.

Description

2

8

10

Penalty
Total

FINAL
SCORE

661

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+2

+%2

+%2

0

71

617

Penalty
Score

op

Maneuver
Score

+2

+2

-2

-1%

69

783

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+Y2

7072

615

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+Y2

+72

+2

+2

72

759

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+%2

+1

+1

+1

+%

+%

+1

+1

+1

+%2

78

619

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

-2

-2

Nz

Nz

Sz

Sz

617

712

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+Y2

+Y2

+V2

+V2

+V2

72

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Judge’s Signature:




Ranch Pleasure Score Sheet

A

American Paint Horse Association

PO. Box 961023 « Fort Worth, Texas 76161-0023
> (817) 834-4PHA (2742) » Fax: (817) 824-3152

apha com/associationfjud ges/scoresheets/

Event:

Class:

2023 APHA National Western Championship

APHA APR1 Amateur Ranch Pleasure All Ages

Date:

9/22/2023

MANEUVER SCORES: -1 Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -%2 Poor, 0 Correct, +¥ Good, +1 Very Good, +1%% Excellent

MANEUVER

DESCRIPTION

Lope

X
Lo

t
pe

Walk

Trot

S &R

xt Trg

rot

Walk

ope

&B

W/0O

Entry
No.

Description

2

8

10

Penalty
Total

FINAL
SCORE

661

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+%2

+%2

+%

+%

+%2

+Y2

0

73

617

Penalty
Score

op

op

Maneuver
Score

+V2

+2

+2

-2

-1%

-1%

+%2

6772

783

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+Y2

+Y2

+Y2

+1

+V2

+V2

+1

74%

615

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+Y2

+Y2

oz

+2

+2

-2

+2

+2

72

759

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+1

+%2

+2

+%2

+%

+1

+%2

+1

+1

+%2

77

619

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+V2

Sz

-2

+2

Nz

Sz

6772

712

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+V2

+Y2

+Y2

+Y2

+V2

+V2

+V2

+1

+V2

75

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Judge’s Signature:




